Fund-Function-Object-Name
Transp-Business-Pupil Transportation
Transp-Business-Pupil Transportation
Transp-Business-Pupil Transportation
Ed-Business-Food Svcs
Transp-Business-Pupil Transportation
Transp-Business-Pupil Transportation
Ed-Instruction-Purch Svcs
Transp-Business-Pupil Transportation
Transp-Business-Pupil Transportation
ED-Instruction-Emp Benefits
Transp-Business-Pupil Transportation

Fund-Function-Object Number

40-2550-300
40-2550-300
40-2550-300
10-2560-300
40-2550-300
40-2550-300
10-1000-300
40-2550-300
40-2550-300
10-1000-300
40-2550-300



Contracted Company Name Current Year Amount Paid on Contract

Albers Elementary School Dist #63 Total 45,110.25
Aviston Elementary School Dist #21 Totz 38,006.91
Breese Elem School District #12 Total 119,646.81
Ceres Food Group, Inc. Total 284,484.68
Damiansville School Total 33,368.94
Germantown School Total 43,935.04
Kaskaskia Special Education District #80: 261,662.69
M & K Bus Service Total 183,231.14
St. Rose School Total 38,637.99
United Healthcare Total 482,108.79

Zurliene Bus Services Total 41,453.91
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